Judges:

Lord Patron:

Wolverhampton Company of Archers

Annual Open Spring Shoot (UK Record Status)
Sunday, 14th April 2019

Mrs Susan Richards
Mrs Lisa Mason

Ms Jane Stevenson

Venue:

Wergs Hall Road
Wolverhampton
Staffordshire

Weather Conditions: Sunny, breezy, with

a slight chill in the air

YORK

Gentlemen Recurve:-
1% Kyle Denham
2" Martin James
3 Joe Becker

Gentlemen Compound:-

18t James Beckett

2" Chris Cassells
3  Ray Critch

Gentlemen Longbow:-
15t Alex Newnes

2" Andrew Mortimore
3 David Anderson

Gentlemen Barebow
1%'  lan Casewell
2" Tobias Johnson
3“  Lewis Fisher

Ladies Longbow:-
18'  Carrie Mortimore

HEREFORD

Ladies Recurve:-
1% Halie Mason
2" Monique Pascall
3 Veronique Oakes

Ladies Compound:-
1 Emma Downie

Ladies Longbow:-
1! Michelle Szulc

Gents Recurve:-
18'  Jack Lucas

Gents Longbow:-
1%'  Connor Kingsley

Derbyshire Archers
Dove Valley Archers
Bowbook Archers

Bowbrrook Archers
Aberysthwyth University Archers
Redhill Archers

Aberysthweyth University Archers
Sherwood Archers
Bowbrook Archers

Bowbrook Archers
Aberysthweyth University Archers
Aberysthweyth University Archers

Sherwood Archers

Wolverhampton Co. of Archers

Wolverhampton Co. of Archers
Trent Valley Archers

Wolverhampton Co. of Archers

Bowbrook Archers

Bowmen of Glen

Aberysthweyth University Archers

Score
1054
870
867

1230
1178
1031

493
274
131

515
291
260

384

981

920
883

1188

222

1018

105



BURNTWOOD HEREFORD

Gentlemen Compound

1! Steve Prowse Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 1116
NATIONAL

Recurve:-

1% Quentin Edwards Trent Valley Archers 566
2" Mike Clark Trent Valley Archers 548
3" Leah Ferriday Bowbrook Archers 547
Barebow

1% Georgina Baker Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 221



RESULTS

York
Recurve Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Kyle Denham Derbyshire Archers 144 59 1054
2" Martin James Dove Valley Archers 140 33 870
3 Joe Becker Bowbook Archers 141 36 867
4™ Josh Green UCLAN 133 12 729
5" Ed Hall Dove Valley Archers 83 10 378
Compound Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
18t James Beckett Bowbrrook Archers 144 112 1230
2" Chris Cassells Aberysthwyth University Archers 144 94 1178
3™ Ray Critch Redhill Archers 141 53 1031
4" Adam Ray Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 143 50 1026
Longbow Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Alex Newnes Aberysthweyth University Archers 109 11 493
2" Andrew Mortimore Sherwood Archers 74 3 274
3 David Anderson Bowbrook Archers 41 1 131
4" Allan Wallis Dove Valley Archers 15 0 55
Barebow Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1%'  lan Casewell Bowbrook Archers 113 11 515
2" Tobias Johnson Aberysthweyth University Archers 73 2 291
3“9 Lewis Fisher Aberysthweyth University Archers 66 4 260
Longbow Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1'  Carrie Mortimore Sherwood Archers 84 7 384



Hereford (Inc. Burntwood Round)

Recurve Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1%'  Halie Mason Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 143 49 981
2 Monique Pascall Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 140 34 920
3™ Veronique Oakes Trent Valley Archers 137 31 883
4" Lyn Anderson Bowbrook Archers 142 21 850
Compound Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Emma Downie Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 144 96 1188
Recurve Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Jack Lucas Bowmen of Glen 140 47 1018
Longbow Ladies

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Michelle Szulc Bowbrook Archers 54 2 222
Longbow Gentlemen

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Connor Kingsley Aberysthweyth University Archers 32 2 105
Burntwood - Compound Gents

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Steve Prowse Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 144 72 1116
National
Recurve

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Quentin Edwards Trent Valley Archers 72 33 566
2" Mike Clark Trent Valley Archers 72 31 548
39  Leah Ferriday Bowbrook Archers 71 35 547
4™ Connor Rides Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 71 28 521
5" Grant Piland Trent Valley Archers 68 17 416
6™  Norman Dixon Trent Valley Archers 59 4 322
Barebow

Archer Club Hits Golds Score
1% Georgina Baker Wolverhampton Co. of Archers 55 5 221

Tournaments Organiser:

Miss Tara MacKinnon, 65 Carshalton Grove, Wolverhampton, West Midlands. WV2 2QZ



